
Nº FOLHA Nº DO DOC VALOR DATA SALDO OBS:

R$ 4.800,00

01 seq 121 6012 3.930,00R$            09/07/2019 R$ 870,00

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

4.800,00R$           

3.930,00R$           

870,00R$              

CONTRATO 27/2019

PAGAMENTOS EFETUADOS

VALOR INICIAL DO CONTRATO

VALOR TOTAL DO CONTRATO

TOTAL DE REPASSES

SALDO


